
Disclaimer: The information presented herein was produced prior to the completion of construction. Floor areas, dimensions, fittings, finishes, tile patterns and setouts, and the specifications thereof, are indicative only, are not to scale and are subject to 
change without notice. Warranty that the information presented herein is a representation of the final product is not given either expressly or implied. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries. Ouwens Casserly Projects RLA 276489.

ASH TERRACES  |  JOINERY
24

0
0

19
0

0
50

0

3600

ASH TERRACES
VANITY ELEVATION

90
0

1800

ASH TERRACES 
ISLAND BENCH ELEVATION

80
0

1800

ASH TERRACES
ISLAND BENCH PLAN

ASH TERRACE 
LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

HANG RAIL

HANG RAIL

FIXED SHELF

TYPICAL BUILT IN ROBE ELEVATION

LINEN
VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1000

1660 

ASH TERRACES
KITCHEN ELEVATION

900

VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1740

24
0

0

19
0

0
50

0

3600

ASH TERRACES
VANITY ELEVATION

90
0

1800

ASH TERRACES 
ISLAND BENCH ELEVATION

80
0

1800

ASH TERRACES
ISLAND BENCH PLAN

ASH TERRACE 
LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

HANG RAIL

HANG RAIL

FIXED SHELF

TYPICAL BUILT IN ROBE ELEVATION

LINEN
VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1000

1660 

ASH TERRACES
KITCHEN ELEVATION

900

VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1740

KITCHEN ELEVATION KITCHEN ISLAND BENCH 
ELEVATION

KITCHEN ISLAND BENCH 
PLAN

24
0

0

19
0

0
50

0

3600

ASH TERRACES
VANITY ELEVATION

90
0

1800

ASH TERRACES 
ISLAND BENCH ELEVATION

80
0

1800

ASH TERRACES
ISLAND BENCH PLAN

ASH TERRACE 
LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

HANG RAIL

HANG RAIL

FIXED SHELF

TYPICAL BUILT IN ROBE ELEVATION

LINEN
VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1000

1660 

ASH TERRACES
KITCHEN ELEVATION

900

VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1740

LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

19
0

0
50

0

3600

ASH TERRACES
VANITY ELEVATION

90
0

1800

ASH TERRACES 
ISLAND BENCH ELEVATION

80
0

1800

ASH TERRACES
ISLAND BENCH PLAN

ASH TERRACE 
LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

HANG RAIL

HANG RAIL

FIXED SHELF

TYPICAL BUILT IN ROBE ELEVATION

LINEN
VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1000

1660 

ASH TERRACES
KITCHEN ELEVATION

900

VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1740

BUILT-IN ROBE ELEVATION

24
0

0

19
0

0
50

0

3600

ASH TERRACES
VANITY ELEVATION

90
0

1800

ASH TERRACES 
ISLAND BENCH ELEVATION

80
0

1800

ASH TERRACES
ISLAND BENCH PLAN

ASH TERRACE 
LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

HANG RAIL

HANG RAIL

FIXED SHELF

TYPICAL BUILT IN ROBE ELEVATION

LINEN
VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1000

1660 

ASH TERRACES
KITCHEN ELEVATION

900

VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1740

24
0

0

19
0

0
50

0

3600

ASH TERRACES
VANITY ELEVATION

90
0

1800

ASH TERRACES 
ISLAND BENCH ELEVATION

80
0

1800

ASH TERRACES
ISLAND BENCH PLAN

ASH TERRACE 
LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

HANG RAIL

HANG RAIL

FIXED SHELF

TYPICAL BUILT IN ROBE ELEVATION

LINEN
VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1000

1660 

ASH TERRACES
KITCHEN ELEVATION

900

VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1740

VANITY ELEVATION LINEN ELEVATION

24
0

0

19
0

0
50

0

3600

ASH TERRACES
VANITY ELEVATION

90
0

1800

ASH TERRACES 
ISLAND BENCH ELEVATION

80
0

1800

ASH TERRACES
ISLAND BENCH PLAN

ASH TERRACE 
LAUNDRY ELEVATION

24
0

0

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

ADJ.

HANG RAIL

HANG RAIL

FIXED SHELF

TYPICAL BUILT IN ROBE ELEVATION

LINEN
VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1000

1660 

ASH TERRACES
KITCHEN ELEVATION

900

VARIES - REFER TO TOWNHOUSE PLAN

1740

Working with leading interior architects from Studio Nine, the design and specification 
of joinery and storage at THIRD AVENUE has been considered down to minute detail. 



Disclaimer: The information presented herein was produced prior to the completion of construction. Floor areas, dimensions, fittings, finishes, tile patterns and setouts, and the specifications thereof, are indicative only, are not to scale and are subject to 
change without notice. Warranty that the information presented herein is a representation of the final product is not given either expressly or implied. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries. Ouwens Casserly Projects RLA 276489.
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Working with leading interior architects from Studio Nine, the design and specification 
of joinery and storage at THIRD AVENUE has been considered down to minute detail. 



Disclaimer: The information presented herein was produced prior to the completion of construction. Floor areas, dimensions, fittings, finishes, tile patterns and setouts, and the specifications thereof, are indicative only, are not to scale and are subject to 
change without notice. Warranty that the information presented herein is a representation of the final product is not given either expressly or implied. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries. Ouwens Casserly Projects RLA 276489.
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Working with leading interior architects from Studio Nine, the design and specification 
of joinery and storage at THIRD AVENUE has been considered down to minute detail. 



Disclaimer: The information presented herein was produced prior to the completion of construction. Floor areas, dimensions, fittings, finishes, tile patterns and setouts, and the specifications thereof, are indicative only, are not to scale and are subject to 
change without notice. Warranty that the information presented herein is a representation of the final product is not given either expressly or implied. Prospective purchasers must rely on their own enquiries. Ouwens Casserly Projects RLA 276489.
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Working with leading interior architects from Studio Nine, the design and specification 
of joinery and storage at THIRD AVENUE has been considered down to minute detail. 


